
 
 
Private Fee Schedule – from 1st November 2023 

 
From the 1st of November 2023 our practice will 
have a fee increase on all consultations and 
other practice items and procedures. 
 
Please ask your doctor! 

  
 

Bulk Billing – for Current Pension and Healthcare 
Cards - Senior Healthcare Cards 
 
Please update your Pension and Healthcare 
Cards at reception  

 
 
Current Medicare cards must be produced to 
enable “Bulk Billing” for concession card 
holders.  
 
Expired Cards will not be accepted 
 
 
We will “Bulk Bill” All Children with Current 
Medicare Cards 
 
0 – under 16years old 
 
16 years to 18years attending Secondary 
School. Please bring your student card. 
 
 

Newborn Baby – without Medicare Card 
Standard Consultation = $68.00 
Long Consultation = $98.00 
Please keep your receipt to claim once your 
baby is registered with Medicare  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Weekday Brief Consultation Private 

Private Fee = $45 
Rebate $18.85 
Out of pocket fee $26.15 

    
 
Weekday Standard Private 
  Consultation = $80 

Medicare Rebate - $41.20 
Out of pocket fee: $38.80 
 

  
Weekday Long Consultation Private  
  Consultation= $120.00 

Medicare Rebate - $79.70 
Out of pocket fee: $40.30 

 
  
Telehealth Consultation – paid after consultation 
over the phone @ reception by EFT/Credit card 
  Consultation = $80 

Medicare Rebate - $41.20 
  Out of pocket fee: $38.80 
 
 
Saturday Mornings 
 No Bulk Billing all patients private only 
Adults - Standard Fee = $90 
Rebate Fee - $41.20 
Out of pocket fee = $48.80 
Children – Standard Fee = $85 
Rebate Fee - $41.20 
Out of pocket fee = $43.80 
 
 
Sunday & Public Holidays Mornings – selected 
Sundays only 
No Bulk Billing all patients private only 
Standard Consultation - $100.00 rebate $53.65 
Patient Out of pocket fee: $46.35 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Well Women’s Fees 
All Procedures must be paid on the day of visit 
   
Iron Infusions – Practice fee $40 + no rebate 
Iron Infusion Doctors fee - $120.00 incl rebate 
$79.70 patient out of pocket $80.30 
Total Patient fee = $160.00 payable 

 
Mirena std– Insertion $280.00 Medicare rebate 
$137.65 patient out of pocket $142.35  
 
Mirena long– Insertion $300.00 Medicare rebate 
$176.15 patient out of pocket $123.85 
 
 

 
Dressings Private Patients 
Private fee dressing - $15.00 - $35.00 
 

Workcover Fees 2023 
Standard Consultation = $102.00 
Long Consultation = $188.00 
NSW Workcover Capacity certificate = $51.00 + 
gst 

 
Third Party Fees 
CTP Standard Consultation = $102.00 
CTP Long Consultation = $188.00 
CTP Medical certificate = $51.00 + gst 

 
  Commercial Driver’s  
   License Fees = $130.00 + gst 
   
  Non-Bulk Billable Fees - Medicals Fees  
 
  Standard Employment Medical = $170.00 + gst 
 
  Comprehensive Employment Medical = $250.00               
+ gst 
 
 General Medical = $88.00 incl gst 

 
Insurance + Drivers Medicals = $130.00 + gst 
 
Comprehensive Medical Report = $295.00 per 
hour 
 



 
 
 

Transfer of Medical Records  
   After signed consent from patient $50.00 

Includes – CD in XML or HTML format 
Registered Post and tracking number 
 
 

DNA – Did not arrive for your appointment $50      
payable before next consultation/visit  
 
Patients that excessively miss their booked 
appointments will receive a letter, and maybe 
asked to find a new GP and practice. As we are 
unable to safely provide patient care with our 
recall and reminder systems.   

 
 
Overseas Patients – Consultations 
Standard Consultation = $90.00 
Saturday Consultation - $100.00 
Long Consultation = $120.00 
 
Overseas Vaccines – Privately Billed  
Prices payment to be paid upfront  
 
 
 

We will “Bulk Bill” All Children with Current 
Medicare Cards 
0 – under 16years old 
16 years to 18years attending Secondary 
School with student card 
 
New Patients are welcome – for some of our 
doctors 
Private fee – applies on the first visit for 
concession card holders and children joining 
our practice – rebates are listed in our 
brochure 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
Please note: 
There will be a surcharge for some of our 
Credit & Debit Card transactions from 1st 
September 2023 
 
Mastercard/Visa Eftpos machine for all 
payments,  
 
No American Express or Diners Card 
 
We send your payment directly to Medicare for 
processing for overnight payment. 

 

 
 
 
If you are experiencing financial difficulties, 
please discuss your circumstances you’re your 
doctor. 

 
 
We value all our patients and want to provide a 
high level of care 
 
Unfortunately, the government Medicare 
Rebates do not support Bulk Billing 
 
The practice has made a difficult decision to 
introduce fees. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Practice contact details  
Bay Village Medical Centre  
3-5 Farrar Road 
Killarney Vale NSW 2261 
Ph: 02 4334 3222 
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